	Element Name
	Symbol
	Mass
	Protons
	Neutrons
	Electrons

	Oxygen
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Na
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	15
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	24

	
	He
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	
	

	
	Li
	
	
	
	

	Nitrogen
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ca
	
	
	
	

	Carbon
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	14
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	9

	
	
	
	5
	
	

	Neon
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	18

	
	Be
	
	
	
	

	
	K
	
	
	
	


	Element Name
	Symbol
	Mass
	Protons
	Neutrons
	Electrons

	Magnesium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	16
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	13

	Osmium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tl
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	63

	
	
	
	45
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	70

	
	
	
	
	
	78

	Mercury
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	67
	
	

	
	W
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	61

	
	
	
	88

	
	

	Samarium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	65
	
	

	Krypton
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ti
	
	
	
	


	Element Name
	Symbol
	Mass
	Protons
	Neutrons
	Electrons

	
	
	
	44
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	54

	
	
	
	34
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	51

	
	
	
	85
	
	

	Manganese
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	26

	
	Th
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	97
	
	

	
	
	
	29
	
	

	
	Au
	
	
	
	

	Fermium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	47
	
	

	
	
	
	56
	
	

	Iodine
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	58


	
	V
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	55


	Element Name
	Symbol
	Mass
	Protons
	Neutrons
	Electrons

	
	Nd
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	72
	
	

	
	
	
	95
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	37


	Scandium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ni
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	87
	
	

	
	
	
	57
	
	

	
	Cf
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	38
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	64

	Tin
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	89

	
	
	
	59
	
	

	
	Pa
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	40
	
	

	Bromine
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	27
	
	

	Zinc
	
	
	
	
	


